NAMAUTO

Dream it, click it, drive it.

2019 Nissan Navara 2.3D LE 4X4

P/U D/C

N$ 379,900

Location

Overview
Mileage 96,000 km
Fuel Type Diesel
Engine Size 231
Bodystyle Double Cab
Transmission Manual
Exterior Colour Silver
Previous Owners N/A

Pupkewitz Nissan Swakopmund

Corner of Moses Garoeb Str and, Sam Nujoma Ave, Sw,
Swakopmund

064 418 800

Monday
Wednesday
Friday
Sunday

07:30-17:00 Tuesday
07:30-17:00 Thursday
07:30-17:00 Saturday

Closed

07:30
07:30
07:30

-17:00
-17:00
-12:00

Every effort has been made to ensure the accuracy of the information above, however, errors may occur. Do not
rely entirely on this information but confirm with us about items which may affect your decision to purchase.
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